Races this series: 5
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

Combined Keeler, 15 entries

5536
3408
9172
8843
T3504
6055
4319
3917
T4065
6704
380
5587
14214
6251
T3380

Cruising, 6
T4185
3810
9026
2336
8334

Race date:

Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2
Evens 26
Baveria 38
Ross 780

Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30
Elliot 7

Lotus 9.2

Ross 930
Marauder 29
Davidson 36 IOR
Farr 1020

Ross 780

entries
Joker 6.7
Chico 30
Eagle 365
Reactor 25
Young 88

Sunday, 9 October, 2016

Lowry Bay Yacht Club

Spring Series
Series completed, no discards.

2 Low 4 Zero
Shardik
Amnesia

Am Meer
Mystery Achievement
True Blue

Mint Condition
Clarebouyant
White Heat
Alize

Stunned Mullet
Minika
Ex-tension
Fantasia
Madness

Bojangles
Chickadee
Fellow Sea
Bluebell
Temptation

Race 1
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1
2
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Spring Series - Race 1

Wind direction: S

Combined Keeler, start time 1300, course 59, distance 9.5

T3504
8843
9172
6055
3408
4319
5536

T3380

T4065
3917

14214

Ross 780
Baveria 38
Evens 26

Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2

Lotus 9.2

Farr 9.2

Ross 780

Elliot 7

Birdsail Gulf 30
Davidson 36 IOR

Mystery Achievement
Am Meer
Amnesia

True Blue
Shardik

Mint Condition
2 Low 4 Zero
Madness
White Heat
Clarebouyant
Ex-tension

Cruising, start time 1310, course 43, distance 5.4

T4185
3810
2336

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Joker 6.7
Chico 30
Reactor 25

Bojangles
Chickadee
Bluebell

Finish

time place

14:43:31
14:49:17
15:02:57
14:53:52
14:59:27
15:02:31
15:03:08
15:01:36
14:58:40
15:07:39
15:04:53
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14:34:38
14:32:29
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Elapsed

time place
1:43:31 1
1:49:17 2
2:02:57 8
1:53:52 3
1:59:27 5
2:02:31 7
2:03:08 9
2:01:36 6
1:58:40 4
2:07:39 11
2:04:53 10
1:19:22 1
1:24:38 3
1:22:29 2
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TCF corr.time place

Wind speed: 15

.756
731
.650
.709
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.594
.622

Total Nett
18
20
21
29
35
35
39
41
48
53
56
60
66
69
72

10
12
16
22

General Club

1:18:16
1:19:53
1:19:55
1:20:44
1:20:59
1:21:36
1:23:36
1:23:40
1:24:58
1:26:10
1:28:55

46:50
50:16
51:18
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Race 2
Race date:  Sunday, 16 October, 2016

Wind direction: NW Wind speed: 12

Finish Elapsed General Club
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Combined Keeler, start time 1300, course 28
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 14:39:55 4 1:39:55 4 674 1:07:21 1
3408 Lotus9.2 Shardik 14:43:.01 6 1:43:01 6 .680 1:10:03 2
4319 Lotus9.2 Mint Condition 14:45:14 8 1:45:14 8 .666 1:10:05 3
380 Ross 930 Stunned Mullet 14:36:15 1 1:36:15 1 .730 1:10:16 4
6251 Farr 1020 Fantasia 14:36:32 2 1:36:32 2 728 1:10:17 5
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 14:45:28 9 1:45:28 9 .667 1:10:21 6
9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 14:47:56 10 1:47:56 10 .653 1:10:29 7
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 14:36:53 3 1:36:53 3 736 1:11:18 8
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 14:40:32 5 1:40:32 5 711 1:11:29 9
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 14:43:55 7 1:43:55 7 706  1:13:22 10
T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement < o0cs>
Cruising, start time 1310, course 10
3810 Chico 30 Chickadee 14:19:00 2 1:09:00 2 .594 40:59 1
9026 Eagle 365 Fellow Sea 14:18:36 1 1:08:36 1 .622 42:40 2
T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 14:22:08 3 1:12:08 3 597 43:04 3
2336 Reactor 25 Bluebell 14:26:57 4 1:16:57 4 .608 46:47 4
Footprints 14:34:14 5 1:24:14 5 .560 47:10 5
Race 3
Race date:  Sunday, 30 October, 2016
Wind direction: SE Wind speed: 20
Finish Elapsed General Club
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Combined Keeler, start time 1330, course 61
3408 Lotus9.2 Shardik 15:45:14 4 2:15:14 4 .681 1:32:06 1
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 15:46:49 6 2:16:49 6 .679 1:32:54 2
T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement 15:32:22 1 2:02:22 1 .765 1:33:37 3
380 Ross 930 Stunned Mullet 15:41:27 3 2:11:27 3 .730 1:35:58 4
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 15:40:36 2 2:10:36 2 .735 1:35:59 5
9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 15:56:53 7 2:26:53 7 .654  1:36:04 6
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 15:46:38 5 2:16:38 5 .709 1:36:52 7
5587 Marauder 29 Minika 15:57:47 8 2:27:47 8 .656  1:36:57 8
6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize 16:14:34 9 2:44:34 9 .629 1:43:31 9
Race 4
Race date:  Sunday, 13 November, 2016
Wind direction: NW Wind speed: 13
Finish Elapsed General Club
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Combined Keeler, start time 1300, course 31
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 15:22:41 3 2:22:41 3 685 1:37:44 1
9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 15:32:13 8 2:32:13 8 654 1:39:33 2
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 15:29:53 7 2:29:53 7 .665 1:39:40 3
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 15:17:04 2 2:17:04 2 735 1:40:45 4
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 15:26:36 6 2:26:36 6 697 1:42:11 5
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 15:24:57 4 2:24:57 4 707 1:42:29 6
14214 Davidson 36 IOR Ex-tension 15:25:39 5 2:25:39 5 704 1:42:32 7
T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement 15:16:02 1 2:16:02 1 772 1:45:01 8
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4319 Lotus9.2 Mint Condition 15:41:40 10 2:41:40 10 .667 1:47:50 9
3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik 15:38:07 9 2:38:07 9 .686 1:48:28 10
6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize 15:56:56 11 2:56:56 11 .622  1:50:03 11

Cruising, start time 1310, course 19

3810 Chico 30 Chickadee 14:50:50 2 1:40:50 2 599 1:00:24 1
T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 14:54:56 4 1:44:56 4 599 1:02:51 2
9026 Eagle 365 Fellow Sea 14:52:45 3 1:42:45 3 .624 1:04.07 3
8334 Young 88 Temptation 14:49:29 1 1:39:29 1 .650 1:04:40 4
Race 5
Race date:  Sunday, 20 November, 2016
Wind direction: S Wind speed: 4-18
Finish Elapsed General Club
time place time place TCF corr.time place
Combined Keeler, start time 1310, course 43
6704 Lotus 9.2 Alize 15:12:00 11 2:02:00 11 .614  1:14:54 1
3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik 15:03:48 2 1:53:48 2 .683 1:17:44 2
9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 15:09:43 7 1:59:43 7 .657 1:18:39 3
5587 Marauder 29 Minika 15:11:17 9 2:01:17 9 .654 1:19:19 4
4319 Lotus9.2 Mint Condition 15:11:45 10 2:01:45 10 .662 1:20:36 5
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30 Clarebouyant 15:10:44 8 2:00:44 8 .668 1:20:39 6
5536 Farr9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 15:07:.09 4 1:57:09 4 .690 1:20:50 7
T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 15:09:38 6 1:59:38 6 .696 1:23:16 8
6055 Farr9.2 True Blue 15:08:00 5 1:58:00 5 707  1:23:26 9
8843 Baveria 38 Am Meer 15:04:25 3 1:54:25 3 737 1:24:20 10
T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement 15:01:42 1 1:51:42 1 769 1:25:54 11
Cruising, start time 1320, course 42
9026 Eagle 365 Fellow Sea 15:08:53 1 1:48:53 1 .621 1:07:37 1
T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 15:14:54 2 1:54:54 2 .599 1:08:50 2
2336 Reactor 25 Bluebell 15:15:58 3 1:55:58 3 .606 1:10:17 3
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